P01000082689

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Dusiness Linuty Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
F	_			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only				

۱ ۳



FILED 03 APR -1 PH 4: 19 SECRETA: COT STATE TALLATASSEE, FLORIDA



C. Coulliste APR 0 8 2003



1.40

	ACCOUNT NO. : 07210000032
	REFERENCE : 983514 4372512
	AUTHORIZATION : atricia Print
	COST LIMIT : \$ 35.00
ORDER DATE	: March 25, 2003
ORDER TIME	: 11:48 AM
ORDER NO.	: 983514-005
CUSTOMER NO): 4372512
CUSTOMER:	Gregg E. Jaclin, Esq Anslow & Jaclin, Llp Freehold Executive Center 4400 Route 9 South, 2nd Floor, Freehold, NJ 07728
	DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING

.___

NAME: LIQUIDIX, INC.

EFFECTIVE DATE: MARCH 25, 2003

XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

	CERTIFIED COPY
XX	PLAIN STAMPED COPY
	CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Amanda Haddan -- EXT# 1155 EXAMINER'S INITIALS:



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

March 26, 2003

CSC ATTN: AMANDA TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: LIQUIDIX, INC. Ref. Number: P01000082689

We have received your document for LIQUIDIX, INC. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$35.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The above listed entity was administratively dissolved or its certificate of authority was revoked for failure to file the 2002 annual report/uniform business report. The entity must be reinstated before this document can be filed.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6903.

Cheryl Coulliette Document Specialist

Letter Number: 203A00018452



RESUBNIT Please give original submission date as file date.

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF LIQUIDIX, INC.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation, Liquidix, Inc. (the "Corporation") adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation.

Article I. Amendment

The Articles of Incorporation of the Corporation are amended as follows:

Amendment Article I - Name

The name of the Corporation is amended to read as follows:

Anscott Industries, Inc.

Article II. Date Amendment Adopted

The amendment set forth in these Articles of Amendment was adopted on March 25, 2003.

Article III. Shareholder Approval of Amendment

The amendment set forth in these Articles of Amendment was proposed by the Corporation's Board of Directors and no shareholder approval was required.

The undersigned executed this document on the date shown below.

Bv:

Name: Perry Barker Title: President/Director Date: March , 2003

SEC	03	
RETARY	APR -1	
	PH	ED
N N N	£	
Au	9	

.